CAFE MENU

Starters / Barchow

Sizzling Sisig

Tokwa't Baboy

Pork Barbeque Skewers
Grilled Chicken Inasal
Sausage Skewer/Plate
Sausage Platter
Crispy Chicken Skin
Cheese Sticks

French Fries

Potato Chips

Fried Tofu

Basket Balls

Peanuts

Hungarian Sausage

Soups and Salads

Beef Sinigang Soup
Dumpling Soup (Molo)
Pork and Borlotti Soup

Caesar Salad
Olive and Feta Salad

All-Day Breakfast

Tapa and Egg

Longaniza and Egg

Pork Belly Bagnet

Pork Belly Bagnet w Egg

Burgers and Sandwiches

Cheeseburger
Hamburger
Bacon Cheeseburger

Salad Sandwich
(Chicken or Tuna)

Olive Salame Sandwich
Prosciutto Sandwich
Smokey Sandwich

Hungarian/ Schublig Sandwich

BLT Sandwich

£210.00
£200.00
P150.00
£150.00
P165.00
£320.00
P160.00
P160.00
£130.00
£140.00
£110.00
£195.00
£100.00
P165.00

£395.00
£215.00
£180.00

£195.00
$245.00

£225.00
£225.00
P260.00
£285.00

£285.00
£250.00
£365.00

£200.00

£235.00
£225.00
£295.00
£220.00
£225.00
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HOSTEL

Entrees
Cotoletta $275.00
Chicken Cordon Bleu £250.00
Pork Steak Capocollo $265.00
Eggplant Omelette

- Vegetarian £100.00

- with Pork £190.00
Pinakbet

- Vegetarian £195.00

- with Pork £220.00
Adobong Kangkong with Tokwa 150.00
Sautted Mung Beans

- Regular £100.00

- with Pork £135.00
Adobo with Rice and Egg
(Pork or Chicken)

- Classic £285.00

- Flakes £250.00
Adobo Sandwich $220.00
Chicken Tinola £380.00
Pizza, Noodles and Pasta
Margherita £250.00
Promegula £325.00
Three Cheese Salami £350.00
Bolognese Rigatoni £285.00
Pesto Linguine £230.00
Aglio Olio Spaghetti £220.00
Pancit Canton

- Vegetarian £195.00

- Special $200.00
Add Ons
Egg P 35.00
Bacon P 85.00
Rice P 35.00
Fries P 50.00
Bread or Toast P 15.00



CAFE
BEVERAGES
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g d HOSTEL
Cranberry Juice = 9500
Iced Tea # 70.00
Pineapple Juice P 85.00
Calamansi Juice P 70.00
Fresh Fruit Juice £120.00
- Watermelon
- Mango
- Banana
- Melon
Buko Juice £85.00
COFFEE SMALL MEDIUM LARGE/ ICED
Espresso £ 90.00 -- =
Macchiatto #110.00 o %
Cortado £130.00 - --
Long Black/ Americano £100.00 £110.00 £120.00
Flat White £130.00 £140.00 £150.00
oLt £130.00 £140.00 £150.00
_ £130.00 £140.00 £150.00
Cappuccino & £120.00 -
Milk: 70.00 as substitute
- Almond
MILKSHAKES Coffee-based Non-Coffee
#140.00 per glass Hazelnut Strawberry
Caramel Blueberry
French Vanilla Matcha
Mocha Chocolate
Salted Caramel
Vanilla
BEER
Red Horse £100.00
San Mig Light £100.00
San Mig Pale £100.00
San Mig Apple £100.00
Smirnoff Mule £125.00

Heineken £125.00
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BEERS Z PREMIUIM BOTTLE SHOT
SMB PALE 100 ABSOLUT BLUE 3000 170
SMB LIGHT 100 BAILEYS 2800 165
SMB APPLE 100 GREY GOOSE 7somu) 3500 250
RED HORSE 100 BACARDI BLACK 2000 130
SMIRNOFF MULE 125 BACARDI SUPERIOR 2000 130
SUPER DRY 125 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 7somn 2000 160
CERVEZA 125 JOHNNY W. BrACK LABEL (11) 3500 170
HEINEKEN 125 JACK DANIELS (1L 3500 175
JIM BEAM WHITE (7somn 2800 160
Z COCKTAILS JIM BEAM BLACK (7somL) 2500 160
#FRIENDZONE 210 GLENLIVET 12Y0. 4000 250
#INTOTHEZ 175 JOSE CUERVO GOLD 3000 150
#WHATIF 250 JAMESON 2000 150
#WEDISCOVER 210 PATRON SILVER 4500 250
#MAYFOREVER 165 PATRON XO 3000 250
WHATEVER 175 OLMECA 1800 120
MOVE ON 175 JAGERMEISTER 2300 160
RHUM SPICY 150 DON PAPA 3000 180
WHISKY SPICY 180
WHISKY SOUR 190 WINES
GIN CUCUMBER 175 ELFO RED WINE 1600
BOMBAY CUCUMBER 250 ELFO WHITE WINE 1600
MARGARITA 160 PASCAL SAUVIGNON BLANC 1800
PUNETA 165 ONLY RED WINE 950
ONLY WHITE WINE 950
NON - ALCOHOLIC DRINK
COKE IN CAN 80 SHOOTERS
COKE ZERO IN CAN 80 RHUM COKE 100
SPRITE IN CAN 80 BACARDI BLACK COKE 185
TONIC WATER 100 BACARDI MOJITO 160
SODA WATER 100 GIN TONIC 180
MINERAL WATER 50 BOMBAY TONIC yAl
PINEAPPLE JUICE 85 VODKA CRANBERRY 240
CRANBERRY JUICE 95 VODKA TONIC 170
RED BULL 200 VODKA BOMB 225
GINGER ALE 110 VODKA SODA 175
COKE BOTTLE 200 JAGER BEER 260
SPRITE BOTTLE 200 JAGER BOMB 285
SHIRLEY TEMPLE 95 JAGER SHOT 165
AMARETTO SOUR 185
KLOPFER 100

(PLUM, CREAM, WOODRUFF,
SOUR CHERRY, FIG)



HUNGARIAN SAUSAGE
SCHUBLIG SAUSAGE
FRENCH FRIES
CHICKEN SKIN

PORK BBQ (3PC)
CHICKEN INASAL (3PC)
BASKET OF BALLS
KROPECK

PEANUTS WHITE/RED
POTATO CHIPS

FRIED TOFU

SANDWICHES
SERVED WITH FRIES

165
165
130
160
150
150
195
100
100
140
110

HUNGARIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH 220

SCHUBLIG SAUSAGE SANDWICH

BURGERS
HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER
ADD FRIES

RICE MEALS

CHICKEN ADOBO FLAKES

PORK ADOBO FLAKES

220

250
285

550

220
220

ADD ONS:

PLAIN RICE

GARLIC RICE

EGG

CHEESE

FRENCH FRIES
ENSALADA

BACON
CARAMELIZED ONION

35
50
35
35
50
35
85
35



